California Department of Public Health
Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program

Laboratories Certified for Subgroup 103.310

Cert No Lab Name Street City State  Zip Phone
1838 Advanced Technology 3275 Walnut Ave. Signal Hill CA 90755 (562) 989-4045
Laboratories
2676 Advanced Technology 3151 West Post Road Las Vegas NV 89118 (702) 307-3248
Laboratories, Inc.
1471 American Analytics Inc. 9765 Eton Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 (818) 998-5547
1541 American Evironmental Testing 2834 and 2908 North Burbank CA 91504 (818) 845-8200
Laboratory, Inc. Naomi Street
2200 American Scientific 2520 N San Fernando Los Angeles CA 90065 (323) 223-9700
Laboratories, LLC Road
1312 APPL, Inc. (Agriculture & Priority 908 North Temperance Clovis CA 93611 (559) 275-2175
Pollutants Laboratories, Inc.) Avenue
1338 Associated Laboratories 806 North Batavia Street Orange CA 92868 (714) 771-6900
1186 BC Laboratories, Inc. 4100 Atlas Court Bakersfield CA 93308 (661) 327-4911
1180 BSK Analytical Laboratories 1414 Stanislaus Street Fresno CA 93706 (559) 497-2888
1233 California Laboratory Services 3249 Fitzgerald Road Rancho Cordova CA 95742 (916) 638-7301
03220CA Calscience Environmental 7440 Lincoln Way Garden Grove CA 92841-1427 (714) 895-5494
Laboratories, Inc.
2332 Capco Analytical Services 1536 Eastman Avenue, Ventura CA 93003 (805) 644-1095
Suite B
1088 Clinical Laboratory of San 21881 Barton Road Grand Terrace CA 92313 (909) 825-7693
Bernardino, Inc.
2698 Edward S. Babcock & Sons, Inc. 6100 & 6110 Quail Valley  Riverside CA 92507 (951) 653-3351
Court
1555 Enviro-chem, Inc. 1214 East Lexington Pomona CA 91766 (909) 590-5905
Avenue
2652 Exova, Inc. (fka Bodycote 9240 Santa Fe Springs Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (562) 948-2225
Testing Group & fka West Coast Road
Analytical Service)
1573 Fruit Growers Laboratory, a.k.a. 853 Corporation Street Santa Paula CA 93060 (805) 392-2000
FGL Environmental, Inc.
2585 Geoanalytical Laboratories, Inc. 2300 Maryann Drive Turlock CA 95380 (209) 669-0100
1430 Los Angeles County Agricultural 11012 Garfield Avenue, South Gate CA 90280 (562) 622-0437
Commissioner / W&M Bldg. B
1336 Los Angeles Dept. of Water & 555 East Walnut Street Pasadena CA 91101-1658 (213) 367-8487
Power
1644 McCampbell Analytical, Inc. 1534 Willow Pass Road Pittsburg CA 94565 (925) 252-9262
1618 Metropolitan Water District of 700 Moreno Avenue La Verne CA 91750 (909) 392-5294
Southern California
1422 MWH Laboratories, a Division of 750 Royal Oaks Drive, Monrovia CA 91016 (626) 386-1100
MWH Americas, Inc. Suite 100
2576 Orange Coast Analytical, Inc. 3002 Dow, Suite 532 Tustin CA 92780 (714) 832-0064
1114 Orange County Water District 18700 Ward Street Fountain Valley CA 92708 (714) 378-3254
1776 Palmdale Water District 700 East Avenue S Palmdale CA 93550 (661) 947-4111
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Cert No
1531
1449

1205

2320

1991

1237
1132

1/14/2011

Lab Name
Pat-Chem Laboratories

San Francisco Public Utilities
Commission WQD

Santa Clara Valley Water District

Sierra Analytical Laboratories,
Inc.

Torrent Laboratory, Inc.

Truesdail Laboratories, Inc.

Weck Laboratories, Inc.

Street
11990 Discovery Court
1000 El Camino Real

1026 Blossom Hill Road

26052 Merit Circle, Suite
105

483 Sinclair Frontage
Road
14201 Franklin Avenue

14859 East Clark Avenue

City
Moorpark
Millbrae

San Jose

Laguna Hills
Milpitas

Tustin

City of Industry

State
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

Zip
93021
94030-2048

95123

92653

95035

92780
91745

Phone
(805) 532-0012
(650) 871-3030

(408) 265-2607
x 3228
(949) 348-9389

(408) 263-5258

(714) 730-6239
(626) 336-2139
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